Statistics on Dates of Annual General Shareholders Meetings for Companies whose Fiscal Years Ended in March 2020

Scheduled annual March 2020 March 2019
general
shareholders Day 1st Section 2nd Section Mothers JASDAQ Total Component | Day 1st Section 2nd Section Mothers JASDAQ Total Component
meeting date Ratio Ratio
May 29 Fri 1 - - - - - - 1 0.04%| Wed - - - - - - - - -
May 30 Sat o o o o o o o o - | Thu - - - - - - -

ol
[N

Jun. 3 Wed - - - - - - - - - | Mon - - - - - - - - -
Jun. 4 Thu - - - - - - - - - | Tue - - - - - - - - -
Jun. 5 Fri - - - - - 1 [ 1 0.04%| Wed 1 - - - - - - 1 0.04%
Jun. 6 Sat = = = = = = = = - | Thu - - - - - - - - -
i 1 0.04%
3 3 .
Jun. 10 Wed 1 - - - - - - 1 0.04%] Mon 1 - - - - - 1 0.04%
Jun. 11 Thu 3 (1) 1 - - 3 - 7 0.31%]| Tue 4 (1) - - - - - 4 0.17%
Jun. 12 Fri 4 (1) - - - - - 4 0.18%| Wed 4 - - - - 1 [} 5 0.21%
Jun. 13 Sat - - - - - = = - - | Thu 7 - 1 - - 7 ?2) 15 0.64%
i 5 4 1 - 20
- 1 - 4 - - 4
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Jun. 17 Wed 26 (1) 2 - 1 4 - 33 1.45%] Mon 11 - - - - 1 - 12 0.52%
Jun. 18 Thu 37 2 9 [} 3 8 [€)) 57 2.50%| Tue 46 4) 9 [} 1 6 - 62 2.66%
Jun. 19 Fri 117 - 13 (1) 7 23 (1) 160 7.02%| Wed 55 - 9 [} 3 12 ?2) 79 3.39%
Jun. 20 Sat 10 - - - - 2 - 12 0.53%| Thu 90 - 13 - 4 19 - 126 5.41%
i 1
3
Jun. 24 Wed 197 - 36 - 16 43 - 292 12.82%] Mon 32 - 6 - 2 9 - 49 2.10%
Jun. 25 Thu 331 - 71 - 22 79 - 503 22.08%]| Tue 262 - 44 - 15 63 - 384 16.48%
Jun. 26 Fri 447 - 133 - 24 143 - 747 32.79%| Wed 291 - 75 - 26 69 - 461 19.79%
407 - 139 - 20 153 - 719 30.86%

0.52%

Jun. 30 Tue 16 - 1 - 4 9 - 30
Jul. 16 Thu 1 - - - - - - 1
Jul. 21 Tue 2 - - - - - - 2
Jul. 22 Wed 1 - 1 - 1 - - 3
Jul. 28 Tue 2 - - - - - - 2
Jul. 29 Wed - - 1 - - - - 1
Jul. 30 Thu 4 - 1 - - - - 5
Jul. 31 Fri 1 - 1 - - - - 2
Aug. 6 Thu 1 - - - - - - 1
Aug. 7 Fri 1 - - - - - - 1
Aug. 27 Thu 1 - - - - - 1
Aug. 31 Mon 1 - - - - _ - 1

Total 1,460 7) 320 3) 103 395 (6) 2,278

1,491

0] 336

(3)

2,330

0.09%

100.00%

* These statistics are based on Japanese companies listed on the TSE market (excluding TOKYO PRO Market) as of March 31, 2020 and whose fiscal years ended in March 2020.
The following companies were excluded or included.

<Companies excluded>

- Companies that had yet to announce a date for their general shareholders meeting by the time of preparing these statistics (May 31 for companies whose fiscal years ended in March 2020; the same applies hereinafter.)

- Companies whose delisting had been determined by the time of preparing these statistics

<Companies included>
- Companies that were newly listed on or after April 1 and whose fiscal years ended in March
* Figures for companies whose fiscal years ended in March 2020 on dates other than March 31 are indicated in parentheses (included in total figures).




